File Name: POLY14-WALL-SPEC-REV2 February 6, 2026Page: 1 / 2
www.lumenwerx.com  (T) 514-225-4304  (F) 514-931-4862  © All rights are reserved to LumenWerx ULC.
LumenWerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
POLY 1X4 LED
WALL
PROJECT:
TYPE:
NOTES:

lumen outputs and electrical options make
Poly practical, as well as creative.
ORDER GUIDE
POLW 14 ULO SW
LUMINAIRE ID SIZE OPTIC LIGHT SOURCE CRI LUMEN PACKAGES COLOR TEMP. VOLTAGE
POLW - poly wall 14 - 1'X4' ULO - Uniform
Lambertian Optic
SW - Static white 80 - 80CRI
90 - 90CRI
2400 - min. low output 2400lm
4000 - medium output 4000lm
#### - other required lm
27 - 2700k
30 - 3000k
35 - 3500k
40 - 4000k
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
347 1 - 347V
1 �Available with D1
driver only.
RDB 1 DMB
DRIVER REMOTE DRIVER BOX ELECTRICAL MOUNTING FINISH OPTION
D1 - 1% 0-10V
DA 2 - DALI
LDE1 2 - Lutron Hi-lume 1% Eco
2 On-site commissioning is required.
RDB - Remote driver box 1 - 1 circuit DMB - drywall
mounting bracket
W - matte white
CF# - custom finish
specify RAL#
FU120 - Fuse 120V
FU277 - Fuse277V
CU - custom
See page 2 for ordering code detailed information
SECTION VIEW
46 13/16"
2 15/16"
2 9/16"
POLW-14 - wall
TOP VIEW
10 13/16"
20"
46 13/16" 32"
8 5/16"
Power
plate
POLW-14 - wall
File Name: POLY14-WALL-SPEC-REV2 February 6, 2026Page: 2 / 2
www.lumenwerx.com  (T) 514-225-4304  (F) 514-931-4862  © All rights are reserved to LumenWerx ULC.
LumenWerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
POLY 1X4 LED
WALL
OPTIC
The Uniform Luminous Optic (ULO) drop lens of thermoformed acrylic provides
three luminous faces with subtle uplight.
LIGHT SOURCE - LED
Custom array of mid-flux LED’s are mounted directly to the housing for optimal
thermal performance. Available in 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, and 4000K with a